You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LDLN025J18R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LDLN025J18R Details PDF
LDLN025J18R
Manufacturer Part Number: LDLN025J18R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LIN 1.8V 250MA 4FLIPCHIP
Datasheets: LDLN025J18R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LDLN025J18R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LIN 1.8V 250MA 4FLIPCHIP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-XFBGA, FCBGA
Supplier Device Package 4-FlipChip
Voltage - Output 1.8V
Current - Output 250mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.25V @ 250mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LDLN025J28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.8V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN015PU33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 6DFN
LDLN025J25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.5V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025J285R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.85V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025J12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 1.2V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025J275R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LIN 2.75V 250MA
4FLIPCHIP
LDLN025J2925R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.925V 4FLIPCHIP
LDLN015PU25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.15A 6DFN
08055A9R1BAT2A 12062A470JAT2A 2MBI800U4G-170(DS) A8932CLWA AC857BQ-7
AD7843ARQZ AH287-YG-13 AM10N20-400D BD9017KV-E2 BU9735K-E2
CL10C070CB8NNNC CSD4080H FAN2558S33X_NL FAN3227TMX FDD7N60NZTM
GB25XF120K/1 GRM0225C1E2R7CDAEL HD6417091RA ICL7660SIBAZ IDT71V256SA15YG8
IRKD166-08 IRKE320-12 LD27C010-15 LM2598T-ADJ LTC1622CMS8#TR
M29W400BT-55N1 MAX11615EEE+T MP3399EF-LF-Z OPA2188AIDR OVTL01LGAG
P6SMB91A PAM3101HCA180 PVG3G200A01R00 R250CH06C2H0 RM92150FE-0A9
S-80826ALNP-EAP-T2 S3D-6600 SFR9014TF SML4752/11 SN74HC11ANSR
SPP2301S23RG SUM13P004 TC-151M-4426-B TC58BVG0S3HBAI6 TDA9373PS/N2/AI0931
TMK063CG221JTHF TRS232EIDW V300A48H500BL VS-6TQ045SPBF ZMV829BTA